NSCA #

MIDDLO'S BIRTHDAY BASH

Shoot Report

Entrant

Gauge

MIDDLO'S BIRTHDAY BASH, 530481

500204
501384
503821
505448
505470
507458
507580
513829
514076
514292
514615
517778
517809
518599
522628
522629
525438
530774
531633
534383
536799
538945
542332
542353
543052
544397
544660
552415
559933
559951
572375
600704
601432
604327
605626
606383
606959
609626
609915
612738
613025
613299
613818
613820
613825
614341
614515
614519
614520
616638
NEW

NEW

C P BURKE
RUSSELL A MILES
BiLL WHITEHURST
RICHARD H GOSS
ELEANOR B GOSS
CHARLES H TURNER
MELINDA EARLE
EDWARD J FALLON
JACK G HOUGHTON
JAMES S GARRETT
EDWIN C WELCH
DICK STAPLES

DR BARON D BECK
DALE WALKER
TEENY BENNETT
JOHN R BENNETT
LLOYD H WILLMS
MICHAEL J DAVIS
JAMES H BOWERS
SAMUEL S POTTER
ROBERT MC CULLOUGH
DOUGLAS H BAILEY
MICHAEL F MANION
ROBERT SOWINSKI
JAMES R BRADFORD
PAUL DEVANE
JAMES B CROFT
DOUG COX

JOHN E BAKER
MACY TEETOR
ROBERT KELLEY
ED ARNOLD
ROGER DEMLAND
GLEN G WILSON
LOUIS H SMITH
DAN DONALDSON
LARRY C SIMPSON
WAYNE C EVANS
JEAN NOEL PRADE
MICHAEL ALLISON
SEAN C FUGATE
LOUIS B CARTER
GEORGE PERRY
JACK BLANTON
GERALD DAVIS
STEVE WITTY
MARIANNE BALDWIN
TYLER NUCKOLS
CHRIS BEALL
MARCHANT A WILLIAMS
GEORGE LEASE
JIM HARPER

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Shot

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke Class

54
65
68
57
51
66
43
71
65
69
87
68
77
75
55
67
59
61
80
60
68
62
47
37
65
70
68
80
46
78
67
66
57
59
72
74
44
71
51
68
67
64
56
57
61
49
30
39
56
30
32
42
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C1

E1

A3

B1

CH

M2
M3

RU

RU

AA1
D1

C3

Al

B2

B3

D3
c2

3/16/2011

Concurrent

Award(s)

LYCH

LYRU

LY3

LYRU

LYCH

LYCH

LY3

6:17:17PM



Shoot Report

NSCA # Entrant Gauge Shot Broke Class Class Concurrent
Award Awand(s)

NEW ROBERT CHEW 12 100 29 D

NEW NICK CERRITO 12 100 52 D LYCH

NEW PHIL ALLMAN 12 100 62 D D2

NEW VALREE HUGHES 12 100 29 D

NEW KATHLEEN ALLISON 12 100 27 D

NEW THOMAS ALLISON 12 100 47 D
Total Targets Attempted for this CG. Total for target fees. 5,800 Total shooters listed: 58
Grand Totals 5,800
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ALL AMERICAN MONITORINGs:
1-800-318-9486

www.alarmdealermonitoring.com
Great Service with All American Pride.

F'A‘l;-"' § ‘I‘;i;: AL 9
H s4.8  MyAccount#

N |
M | My Password

A-1 SECURITY ALARMS INC.: SALES/SERVICE CALL #1-800-881-2466
: MONITORING STATION #1-800-318-9486

TEST YOUR ALARM WEEKLY.

1. Verify that the system is in “READY” mode.

2. Call the monitoring station at 1-800-318-9486 and ask that your system be placed on “TEST”
mode.

3. Arm your system as usual and set it off by opening a door or window, or by tripping a motion
detector. Allow the alarm to sound for at least a minute.

4. Tum off your alarm system and reset it to “READY” mode.

5. Call the monitoring station to verify that the signal was received and to take the system off test.

*|f no signal was received you will need to call A-1 SECURITY ALARM for service**1-800-88 1-2466



UtALtH # Aibnbn PVl Il VI RN R Wl RN
A DIVISION OF ALARM SPECIALIST CORPORATION
1376 EAST AVE. NOATH » SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34237
1-800-318-9486  FAX 941-366-8032

Alarm Monitoring Service Agreement

DEALER INFORMATION SUBSCRIBER INFORMATION
Dealer horelnafter called Alarm Company . Subscriber hereinafter called Customer

A-1 Security Alarms, Inc.
1703 N. Tampa Street, Suite #6
~Tampa FL 33602

(813 977-1711 o
'E'ELW&LE = & EIATE Y13
TREEE BT, COURTY OF
TELEPHONE
THIS AGREEMENT IS MADE THIS DAY OF 20 BETWEEN ALL AMERICAN MONITORING, A

DIVISION OF ALARM SPECIALIST CORPORATION, 1375 EAST AVENUE N., SARASOTA, FL 34237 HEREINAFTER CALLED "ALL AMERIGAN" AND SUBSCRIBER.
THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE RECEIVED VIA FAX WITHIN 24 HOURS OF TECHNICIAN SENDING TEST SIGNALS.

IN SERVICE DATES ! ! ACCOUNT® _ PASSCODE
FORMAT: PERMIT & TIME ZONE E [ M P
CONTROL PANEL LICENSE #

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

2 Way Voicm Y___ N

KEYHOLDER INFORMATION Test: Monthly Dalty
NAME OF CONTACT LOCAL TELEPHONE Weekly None
1, OpenfCloss Reporie Y ____ N ___
Supervised Open/Close ¥ ____ N ___

LOCATION TYPE: {CIRCLE)
COMMERGIAL RAESIDENTIAL

AUTHORITY NOTIFICATION INSTRUCTIONS
BE CERTAIN TO LIST ALL ZONES AND CORRECT PHONE NUMBERS
ANY UNAUTHORIZED OR UNKNOWN CODE/ZONE WILL BE DISPATCHED AS A BURGLAR ALARM.

ZONE ZONE DESCRIPTION VERIFY YES/NO AUTHORITY LOCAL TELEPHONE

SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS AGREENENT. THE CUSTOMER AGREES TO SUBSCRIBE FOR ALARM
MONITORING SERVICE FOA A PERIOD OF ONE MONTH TO COMMENCE FROM THE IN-SERVICE DATE ABOVE. THIS AGREEMENT WILL ALITOMATICALLY
RENEW FOR UIKE ONE MONTH PERIODS ON THE IN-SERVICE DATE UNLESS GANCELLED IN WRITING 30 DAY'S PRIOR TO THE RENEWAL DATE. MONITORING
E&HGESMAYBEING’IEASEDW:’JDAYSWHWTEN NOTICE, PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS MUST BE MADE [N WRITING TO

CUSTOMER

ALL AMERICAN MOMNITORING

Signature Tille

By
PRINT NAME DATE REV. S04




MIDDLO'S BIRTHDAY BASH pm

Shoot Report
NSCA # Entrant Gauge

MIDDLO'S BIRTHDAY BASH pm, 530482 —l
507580 MELINDA EARLE 12
514292 JAMES S GARRETT 12
517778 DICK STAPLES 12
526062 BILL WHITEHURST 12
538945 DOUGLAS H BAILEY 12
552415 DOUG COX 12
558466 KEVIN GREEN 12
559951 MACY TEETOR 12
600704 ED ARNOLD 12
604327 GLEN G WILSON 12
609915 JEAN NOEL PRADE 12
613025 SEAN C FUGATE 12
614341 STEVEWITTY 12
NEW PHIL ALLMAN 12

Shot Broke Class
100 55 C
100 62 M
100 69 A
100 77 &
100 64 B
100 80 M
100 64 C
100 69 AA
100 64 B
100 64 AA
100 54 D
100 69 B
100 51 D
100 64 D

Total Targets Attempted for this CG. Total for target fees.
Grand Totals

Class
Award

C2
M1
Al
RU
B3
CH
C1
AA1
B2
AA2
D2
B1
D3
D1

Concurrent

Award(s)

1,400 Total shooters listed:

1,400
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